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Tag Tag

1 Mi 6 Sa 4 So 11 Mi 9 Fr 6 Mo 4 Mi 1 Sa 10 Di 8 Do 5 So 3 Di 11 1

2 Do 7 So 5 Mo 1 Do 10 Sa 7 Di 5 Do 2 So 11 Mi 9 Fr 6 Mo 4 Mi 1 2

3 Fr 8 Mo 6 Di 2 Fr 11 So 8 Mi 6 Fr 3 Mo 1 Do 10 Sa 7 Di 5 Do 2 3

4 Sa 9 Di 7 Mi 3 Sa 1 Mo 9 Do 7 Sa 4 Di 2 Fr 11 So 8 Mi 6 Fr 3 4

5 So 10 Mi 8 Do 4 So 2 Di 10 Fr 8 So 5 Mi 3 Sa 1 Mo 9 Do 7 Sa 4 5

6 Mo 11 Do 9 Fr 5 Mo 3 Mi 11 Sa 9 Mo 6 Do 4 So 2 Di 10 Fr 8 So 5 6

7 Di 1 Fr 10 Sa 6 Di 4 Do 1 So 10 Di 7 Fr 5 Mo 3 Mi 11 Sa 9 Mo 6 7

8 Mi 2 Sa 11 So 7 Mi 5 Fr 2 Mo 11 Mi 8 Sa 6 Di 4 Do 1 So 10 Di 7 8

9 Do 3 So 1 Mo 8 Do 6 Sa 3 Di 1 Do 9 So 7 Mi 5 Fr 2 Mo 11 Mi 8 9

10 Fr 4 Mo 2 Di 9 Fr 7 So 4 Mi 2 Fr 10 Mo 8 Do 6 Sa 3 Di 1 Do 9 10

11 Sa 5 Di 3 Mi 10 Sa 8 Mo 5 Do 3 Sa 11 Di 9 Fr 7 So 4 Mi 2 Fr 10 11

12 So 6 Mi 4 Do 11 So 9 Di 6 Fr 4 So 1 Mi 10 Sa 8 Mo 5 Do 3 Sa 11 12

13 Mo 7 Do 5 Fr 1 Mo 10 Mi 7 Sa 5 Mo 2 Do 11 So 9 Di 6 Fr 4 So 1 13

14 Di 8 Fr 6 Sa 2 Di 11 Do 8 So 6 Di 3 Fr 1 Mo 10 Mi 7 Sa 5 Mo 2 14

15 Mi 9 Sa 7 So 3 Mi 1 Fr 9 Mo 7 Mi 4 Sa 2 Di 11 Do 8 So 6 Di 3 15

16 Do 10 So 8 Mo 4 Do 2 Sa 10 Di 8 Do 5 So 3 Mi 1 Fr 9 Mo 7 Mi 4 16

17 Fr 11 Mo 9 Di 5 Fr 3 So 11 Mi 9 Fr 6 Mo 4 Do 2 Sa 10 Di 8 Do 5 17

18 Sa 1 Di 10 Mi 6 Sa 4 Mo 1 Do 10 Sa 7 Di 5 Fr 3 So 11 Mi 9 Fr 6 18

19 So 2 Mi 11 Do 7 So 5 Di 2 Fr 11 So 8 Mi 6 Sa 4 Mo 1 Do 10 Sa 7 19

20 Mo 3 Do 1 Fr 8 Mo 6 Mi 3 Sa 1 Mo 9 Do 7 So 5 Di 2 Fr 11 So 8 20

21 Di 4 Fr 2 Sa 9 Di 7 Do 4 So 2 Di 10 Fr 8 Mo 6 Mi 3 Sa 1 Mo 9 21

22 Mi 5 Sa 3 So 10 Mi 8 Fr 5 Mo 3 Mi 11 Sa 9 Di 7 Do 4 So 2 Di 10 22

23 Do 6 So 4 Mo 11 Do 9 Sa 6 Di 4 Do 1 So 10 Mi 8 Fr 5 Mo 3 Mi 11 23

24 Fr 7 Mo 5 Di 1 Fr 10 So 7 Mi 5 Fr 2 Mo 11 Do 9 Sa 6 Di 4 Do 1 24

25 Sa 8 Di 6 Mi 2 Sa 11 Mo 8 Do 6 Sa 3 Di 1 Fr 10 So 7 Mi 5 Fr 2 25

26 So 9 Mi 7 Do 3 So 1 Di 9 Fr 7 So 4 Mi 2 Sa 11 Mo 8 Do 6 Sa 3 26

27 Mo 10 Do 8 Fr 4 Mo 2 Mi 10 Sa 8 Mo 5 Do 3 So 1 Di 9 Fr 7 So 4 27

28 Di 11 Fr 9 Sa 5 Di 3 Do 11 So 9 Di 6 Fr 4 Mo 2 Mi 10 Sa 8 Mo 5 28

29 Mi 1 Sa 10 So 6 Mi 4 Fr 1 Mo 10 Mi 7 Sa 5 Di 3 Do 11 So 9 Di 6 29

30 Do 2 Mo 7 Do 5 Sa 2 Di 11 Do 8 So 6 Mi 4 Fr 1 Mo 10 Mi 7 30

31 Fr 3 Di 8 So 3 Fr 9 Mo 7 Sa 2 Do 8 31
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86666 Burgheim

86641 Rain

Donau Apotheke

Maximilium-Apotheke OHG

Pakstadt Apotheke

Marien Apotheke

Tilly Apotheke

0906-9303566292Easy-Apotheke 86609 Donauwörth Dillinger Str. 22-34 0906-9303560

Apotheke

Stadt Apotheke

Löwen Apotheke

St. Martins Apotheke

Mangold Apotheke

Stern Apotheke

Center Apotheke

Augusta Apotheke

Friedens Apotheke

PLZ/Ort

86663 Asbach-Bäumenheim

86609 Donauwörth

86641 Rain

86609 Donauwörth

86609 Donauwörth

86690 Mertingen

86609 Donauwörth

86609 Donauwörth

86643 Rennertshofen

86609 Donauwörth

86609 Donauwörth

Markt Apotheke

86641 Rain

Straße

Gutenbergstraße 1

Neurieder Weg 33

Münchner Straße 8

Bahnhofstr. 6

Marktplatz 24

Spitalstraße 1

Reichsstraße 26

Fuggerstraße 9

Reichsstraße 37

Reichsstraße 56

Neuburger Str. 9

Oberes Eck 2

Tel.

0906-9349

0906-7056420

09090-7052554

0906-6213

08432-920107

09090-3502

0906-5366

09078-1010

0906-6040

0906-8060

08434-206

0906-241727

08434-941126

Kapellstr. 42

0906-7051415Andreas-Mayr Str. 9

08432-920108

09090-91071

0906-5373

09078-1420

0906-28218

Fax

0906-91594

0906-7056421

09090-7052555

0906-246810

0906-299902120906-29990210

09090-492209090-4070

0906-7051414


